®ulfstat  Tournament Results; W& M Fall Invitational

W& M Fall Invitational
Kingsmill Resort Williamsburg VA
Tournament Dates; 09/12 - 09/13, 2022

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6167 6167 6167 Both

—_ [ Round: 3 ][ Total ]
- 1 Elon University 289 877 +13
T 1 Richmond, U. of 287 20l g77 +13
3 Charleston Southern 292 297 299 888 +24

4 Longwood University 307 300 297 904 +40

5 Towson University 303 298 309 910 +46

6 South Dakota State 310 301 302 913 +49

7 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 308 298 309 915 +51

8 Radford University 306 310 306 922 +58

9 Delaware State 314 305 307 926 +62

10 Bucknell University 309 314 308 931 +67
__ [ Total |
- 1 Hannah Lydic Richmond 205 -11
T 2 Annabelle Jennings L ongwood 71 70 71 212 -4
T 2 Clemence Cadeac FAU 71 89 72 212 -4
4 Rory Weinfurther Richmond 71 75 70 216 E

T 5 Annabelle Ackroyd Elon 72 77 88 217 +1
T5 Sarah Houle Wm. & Mary 74 71 72 217 +1
T 7 LeiuYuenyong Elon 72 71 75 218 +2
T 7 Odette Font Garcia Towson 71 73 74 218 +2
9 AnnaFerreyra-Heit DE State 73 73 73 219 +3

T 10 Madison Freeman Charles.So 73 75 73 221 +5
T 10 ShakiraKuys SD. State 74 74 73 221 +5
12 Caroline Engelbredt Charles.So 75 74 73 222 +6
13 Kanokwan Ngamwong Elon 73 73 77 223 +7
14 Libby Singleton Charles.So 75 74 75 224 +8
T 15 Elsie Verhoeven Charles.So 72 74 79 225 +9
T 15 Jimenna Ramirez Radford 75 77 73 225 +9

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



®ulfstat  Tournament Results; W& M Fall Invitational

T15
18
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T25
T25
27
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T33
T 37
T 37
39
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43
T 45
T 45
T 45
T48
T48
T48
T51

L otte Fox

Ashley Lafontaine
|sabella Portokalis
L aerke Jensen
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Peyton Schaffer
Natalie Welsh
Vicky Zhu

Alex Kandolin
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T 51 Ester Choi L ongwood 241 +25
53 KaylaYi Bucknell 81 83 78 242 +26
54 Kaitlyn Mosdell Radford 85 83 81 249 +33

T 55 Kyndall Campbell Towson 83 84 84 251 +35

T 55 Rayab Lee Towson 86 86 79 251 +35
57 Mimi Taylor Wm. & Mary 87 83 85 255 +39
58 Erin Drahnak Bucknell 83 85 88 256 +40

T 59 Estelle Verny DE State 89 84 84 257 +41

T 59 SahanaParavantavida  Bucknell 87 87 83 257 +41

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 302.90 301.70 301.70 302.10
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 9 10 10 29

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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7758 7715 7740 77.38

5 5 6 16
4 1 2 7
51 54 52 157



